tYPe:
JOB:
aPPrOVaL:
Date:
OrDeriNG CODe:
SPEciFicAtioNS  .  SPEciFicAtioNS  .
1
Energy Focus, Inc. 6678 Owens Drive Suite 105 Pleasanton, CA 94588     T (888) 704-2276     F  (888) 704-2292          W energyfocusinc.com

operating temp Range:  -20°C to 45°C
Protected by Patent # USD0587833
LED DockLight                        Ordering Guide
LEDDL 765 75 CRI, 6500K
| ____- | ________________________ - | _____________________________________ - | ____________
Model Color Temp
15 Small Fixture
15Watt
Size
NSP
NFL
SFL
12° Beam
32° Beam
12° Center/
32° Outer
Beam Spread
PNS
PIS
SNS
SIA
HWS
10’ cord, std. male plug
(Nema 5-15) wet rated
10’ cord, hooded male plug
(IEC 60320-C14 plug) wet rated
Switched 10’ cord, std. male plug
(Nema 5-15) damp rated
Switched 16” cord, hooded male
plug (IEC 60320-C14)
damp rated
10’ cord, hardwire leads
wet rated
Electrical Connecti on
SY Standard Arm Mount;
Yellow
Mount/Finish
LED DockLight
15 Watt Fixture
.562
01 02
a
1.25
.562
5.00
7.75
5.00
a
SY
TYPE:
JOB:
APPROVAL:
DATE:
ORDERING CODE:
SPECIFICATIONS  .  SPECIFICATIONS  .
2
Energy Focus, Inc.	 6678 Owens Drive Suite 105	 Pleasanton, CA 94588     T (888) 704-2276     F  (888) 704-2292          W energyfocusinc.com
© 2012 Energy Focus, Inc.  All Rights Reserved.  Energy Focus, Inc. reserves the right to change specifications for product improvement without prior notice.  EFOI1112-S
LED docklight
15 Watt Fixture
0 Deg. Plane 90 Deg. Plane 180 Deg. Plane 270 Deg. Plane
0 15 30
45
60
75
90
105 120 135 150 165
15 30
45
60
75
90
105 120 135 150 165